ASCTB360E   201907Panasonic Corporation 2019
4040
（Unit：mm）
30303636
[Protective construction] Flux-resistant FEATURES
High-capacity and long life 35A 277V AC 5 x 104
(Long life type)
Compact size

Terminals shape
9：PC board terminal
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
RATING
TYPES
PC board terminal
Carton
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage
Part No. Standard packing
Standard type Long life type Carton Outer carton
2 Form A
6 V DC AHES3190 AHES3290
25 pcs. 100 pcs.
9 V DC AHES3195 AHES3295
12 V DC AHES3191 AHES3291
24 V DC AHES3192 AHES3292
48 V DC AHES3193 AHES3293
2 Form A 1 Form B
(2a1b)
6 V DC AHES4190 AHES4290
9 V DC AHES4195 AHES4295
12 V DC AHES4191 AHES4291
24 V DC AHES4192 AHES4292
48 V DC AHES4193 AHES4293
Coil data
�Operating characteristics such as ‘Operate voltage’ and ‘Release voltage’ are influenced by mounting conditions, ambient
temperature, etc.
Therefore, please use the relay within ± 5% of rated coil voltage.